
Date Holiday Weekday

1/1/2024 New Year's Day Mon

3/29/2024 Good Friday Fri

3/30/2024 Sat after Good Friday Sat

5/25/2024 Saturday before Memorial Day Sat

5/26/2024 Sunday before Memorial Day Sun

5/27/2024 Memorial Day Mon

7/4/2024 Independence Day Thu

7/5/2024 Friday after Independence Day Fri

7/6/2024 Saturday after Independence Day Sat

8/31/2024 Saturday before Labor Day Sat

9/1/2024 Sunday before Labor Day Sun

9/2/2024 Labor Day Mon

11/28/2024 Thanksgiving Day Thu

11/29/2024 Friday after Thanksgiving Day Fri

11/30/2024 Sat after Thanksgiving Day Sat

12/24/2024 Christmas Eve Tue

12/25/2024 Christmas Day Wed

12/26/2024 day after Christmas Day Thu

12/30/2024 Monday before New Year's Eve Mon

12/31/2024 New Year's Eve Tue

2024 CNC Productivity scheduled company holidays


